
	Учебный график занятий на платном отделении (2016- 2017 учебный год)

	дни/месяцы
	Сентябрь
	Октябрь
	Ноябрь
	Декабрь
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	Апрель
	май

	
	количество занятий

	Понедельник
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	3

	Вторник
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Среда
	4
	4
	5
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Четверг
	4
	4
	4
	5
	3
	3
	5
	4
	4

	Пятница
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	5
	4
	4

	Суббота
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	5
	3

	Воскресенье
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3
	4
	4
	4
	3
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